ENDUR ASA

ENDUR ASA

ISIN: NO0012555459

Overview

2023/12/21 15:39:13

Price
37.40 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.32% (-0.50)

NO0012555459
ENDUR

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

177 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

53.80 NOK (380)
53.40 NOK (375)
37.40 NOK
37.40 NOK
37.40 NOK
37.90 NOK
37.40 NOK

100

3,740.00

1

100

140.00

120.00

100.00

g80.00

60.00 | %

40.00

Sy

2020

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Set

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012555459&ID_NOTATION=71235222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=268ded0e084070d4a67f64542bf4fe43e6a092ee87884b9a525060471e31a773&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e40d98d6b9d1bc43&time=1723316983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d53365860c39e0aa119c622aadac8ef6cfcb1f2c8c81d7c469172ed9f14a1df6&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4fc9906a312dc324&time=1723316983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5307f9c450570cd8e2546cb88a81f366db62df2ac310d6449469b21dfb97a6b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4214e768c8114b700&time=1723316983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fb285dd16d82189809a273285d677ad7419543526559a485a61398f788a3ff3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d6f2b1dae05922c9&time=1723316983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eac7917d71750d9d9f50415ebee12795360ac0336039115731fdb68c1512815f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bcc0cc839d64f904&time=1723316983&tool=RSC

ENDUR ASA

Details

2023/12/21 15:39:13

Price

37.40 NOK

Difference ©  -1.32%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN NO0012555459
Symbol ENDUR
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 177 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.80 NOK (380)
Ask (Ask size) 53.40 NOK (375)
Open 37.40 NOK
High 37.40 NOK
Low 37.40 NOK
Close (prev. day) 37.90 NOK
VWAP 37.40 NOK
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 3,740.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.78% - -38.69%
Perf (abs.) -3.60 - -23.60
Beta 0.45 0.30 0.01
Volatility 51.42 114.64 221.92

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENDUR ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:08

09
London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06

09
First North 2023/12/ 15:39
Stockholm 21
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12

Trading volume

(mio.)

459 EUR 0.00

1.628 NOK 0.00

4.615 EUR 0.00

37.40 NOK 0.00

4.61 EUR 0.00

-NOK
- NOK

41.54 NOK (4

43.13 NOK (48

48.20 NOK (2023/04/21
37.40 NOK (2023/12/21
48.20 NOK (2023/04/21
37.40 NOK (2023/12/21

(_
(_

—_ — — — = T — ~—

Number of
trades

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299141537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487179

ENDUR ASA

09

Berlin 2024/08/ 20:20 4.76 EUR 0.00 16
09

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298711810

ENDUR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

endur.

Contact Details
ENDUR

Company Profile

Damsgardsveien 119 5160 Laksevag
Telefon: +47 55 54 24 00
Fax: -

E-mail: maritime@endur.no

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:maritime@endur.no
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